General information about company

Scrip code 523315

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE898001010

Name of the company

PURITY FLEXPACK LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 535788 535788 49.92 535788 535788 |[49.92
Promoter
Group
B Public 19390 537612 537612 50.08 537612 537612 |[50.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 19396 1073400 1073400 | 100 1073400 1073400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 49.92 242388
Group
B) Public 50.08 14028
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 256416




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
fu(ﬁyo Partly |No. Of 10s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares . % 0
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
(IeV) held (VD) V)+ a % of Class Class Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 535788 535788 | 49.92 535788 535788 | 49.92
undivided Family
(Slu)b‘TOml &) 6 535788 535788 [49.92 535788 535788 [49.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 535788 535788 | 49.92 535788 535788 | 49.92
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
Financial
® PN 540 540 0.05 540 540 0.05
(Slu)b'TOtal B 1 540 540 |0.05 540 540 |0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 19278 529927 529927 |49.37 529927 529927 |49.37
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(c) Employee Trusts | 62 1195 1195 0.11 1195 1195 0.11
© Any Other 49 5950 5950 |0.55 5950 5950 |0.55
(specify)
?3“)"'“”1 ®) 19389 537072 537072 |50.03 537072 537072 |50.03
Total Public
Shareholding 19390 537612 537612 | 50.08 537612 537612 |50.08
B)=(B)()+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 19396 1073400 1073400 | 100 1073400 1073400 | 100
A+B+C2)
")Fotal (A+BHC 19396 1073400 1073400 | 100 1073400 1073400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl}; ilr;: dor
Locked in .
No. Of No. of Iljﬁdgrlf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstar}ll diﬁ assuming full conversion of encumbered . Llllit <hares
S Underlying | Underlying conve rtﬂ)leg convertible securities ( as a (XII) hgl d ym
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . a sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (A+BAC2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (X1) (a) % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 49.92 242388
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 49.92 242388
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 49.92 242388
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
63) 0.05 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 49.37 12303
(¢) 0.11 0
(e) 0.55 1725
Sub-Total (B) 50.03 14028
3
Total Public
Shareholding
50.08 14028
B)=(B)(D)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 256416
Total (A+B+C 100 256416

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL B
PATEL

ANKIT R
AMIN

HARSHAD
BHATT

KOKILA A
PATEL

KUNAL ANIL
PATEL

VAISHALI ANKIT
AMIN

PAN (II)

ADFPPO0186L

ADRPAS5679D

ACFPB6052L

AEQPPO0558L

AMMPP1152A

AEXPP2305N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161748

3765

12709

175057

71393

111116

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

161748

3765

12709

175057

71393

111116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.07

0.35

1.18

16.31

6.65

10.35

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

161748

3765

12709

175057

71393

111116

Class egy

Total

161748

3765

12709

175057

71393

111116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.07

0.35

1.18

16.31

6.65

10.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.07

0.35

1.18

16.31

6.65

10.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 108408 3765 12709 73857 36283 7366
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

535788

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

535788

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

535788

Class eg:y

Total

535788

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

242388

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

49

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

5135

100

415

5950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

300

5135

100

415

5950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.48

0.01

0.04

0.56

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

5135

100

415

5950

Class egy

Total

300

5135

100

415

5950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.48

0.01

0.04

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As a %

0.03

0.48

0.01

0.04

0.56




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

910

100

415

1725

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



