General information about company							
Scrip code	523315						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE898O01010						
Name of the company	PURITY FLEXPACK LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	cory of shareholders (III) Nos. Of shareholders (III) Shares Shares shareholders (III) Shares					Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			
Category (I)		held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as				
	(11)	held (V) held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	535788			535788	49.92	535788		535788	49.92
(B)	Public	19390	537612			537612	50.08	537612		537612	50.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	19396	1073400			1073400	100	1073400		1073400	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	of Outstanding Securities and Schare capital) (XI)=	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.92					242388
(B)	Public				50.08					14028
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					256416

Т	Sable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h curities (IX	
Sr.				paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	535788			535788	49.92	535788		535788	49.92
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	535788			535788	49.92	535788		535788	49.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	535788			535788	49.92	535788		535788	49.92
В	Table III - Stateme	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	540			540	0.05	540		540	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	540			540	0.05	540		540	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19278	529927			529927	49.37	529927		529927	49.37
(c)	Employee Trusts	62	1195			1195	0.11	1195		1195	0.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	49	5950			5950	0.55	5950		5950	0.55
Sub-Total (B) (3)		19389	537072			537072	50.03	537072		537072	50.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		19390	537612			537612	50.08	537612		537612	50.08
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding j	pattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Noi	n Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		19396	1073400			1073400	100	1073400		1073400	100
Total (A+B+C		19396	1073400			1073400	100	1073400		1073400	100

Та	ıble II - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promot	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.92					242388
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.92					242388
(2)	Foreign	!		-		Į.		Į.	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				49.92					242388
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder				•	1
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.05					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					0
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				49.37					12303
(c)				0.11					0
(e)				0.55					1725
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.03					14028
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				50.08					14028
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					256416
Total (A+B+C				100					256416

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL B PATEL	ANKIT R AMIN	HARSHAD BHATT	KOKILA A PATEL	KUNAL ANIL PATEL	VAISHALI ANKIT AMIN
PAN (II)	ADFPP0186L	ADRPA5679D	ACFPB6052L	AEQPP0558L	AMMPP1152A	AEXPP2305N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161748	3765	12709	175057	71393	111116
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	161748	3765	12709	175057	71393	111116
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.07	0.35	1.18	16.31	6.65	10.35
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	ch class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg:X	161748	3765	12709	175057	71393	111116
Class eg:y						
Total	161748	3765	12709	175057	71393	111116
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.07	0.35	1.18	16.31	6.65	10.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.07	0.35	1.18	16.31	6.65	10.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	108408	3765	12709	73857	36283	7366
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter
					<u>'</u>	<u> </u>

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	535788							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	535788							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.92							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	535788							
Class eg:y								
Total	535788							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.92							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.92							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	242388
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	LLP	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	43	1	4	49
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	5135	100	415	5950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	5135	100	415	5950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.48	0.01	0.04	0.56
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	300	5135	100	415	5950
Class eg:y					
Total	300	5135	100	415	5950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.48	0.01	0.04	0.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.03	0.48	0.01	0.04	0.56

of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	910	100	415	1725					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence